Results Week 14

WINTER SEASON, 2003

PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

WEDNESDAY RESULTS
A DIVISION

1 LOOSE CONNECTION

5 JUST 4 FUN

4 LIL SUM'N SUM'N

3 THEBRITS

2 X-TEAM

WINS
80
74
59
63
21

WEEK 14
LOSS -PTS GAMES
41 0 121
a7 0 121
51 0 110
58 0 121
0 121

4/16/03
WIN %
66.12%
61.16%
53.64%
52.07%

17.36%

L oose Connection

VS

Just For Fun

X-Team

VS

TheBrits

HONOR ROLL
Name Week SHclgre Hi On [Hi Out |Bulls nglsd of
Rick Hatch 13 114
Ken Davis 13 313
Ed Conklin 13 125
Kim Bird 13 100

Mail resultstothisaddress:
6940 Bacarro St.
Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phoneresultsto:
562-799-0851

Results Secretary— Doug Tice
Dtice@pacificdarts.com




