Results Week 14



Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

WEDNESDAY RESULTS	,	WEEK	14		4/16/03
A DIVISION	WINS	LOSS	-PTS	GAMES	WIN %
1 LOOSE CONNECTION	80	41	0	121	66.12%
5 JUST 4 FUN	74	47	0	121	61.16%
4 LIL SUM'N SUM'N	59	51	0	110	53.64%
3 THE BRITS	63	58	0	121	52.07%
2 X-TEAM	21	100	0	121	17.36%

Loose Connection	6	VS	Just For Fun	5
X-Team	3	VS	The Brits	8

HONOR ROLL						
Name	Week	High Score	Hi On	Hi Out	Bulls	Round of 9's
Rick Hatch	13	114				
Ken Davis	13				3/3	
Ed Conklin	13	125				
Kim Bird	13	100				

Mail results to this address:

6940 Bacarro St.

Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone results to:

562-799-0851

Results Secretary– Doug Tice Dtice@pacificdarts.com